Dynamic Portfolio Management & Services Ltd. 
Regd. Office: 1403, Vikram Tower 16, Rajendra Place, New Delhi-110008, 

Phone: 9017255300 Website: www.dynamicwealthservices.co.in , 
Email: dpms . kolkata@gmail.com, CIN: L74140DL1994PLC304881 

6. Remuneration 

Your remuneration shall be INR 55,000 (Rupees Fifty-Five Thousand only) per month, subject to 

continued employment and satisfactory performance. 

Any revision in remuneration shall be at the sole discretion of the Management and will be reviewed 

upon completion of 1 years of service, in accordance with applicable laws, company policy, and